PL51WT020
ADC/Touch Key
Low Power High Performance
2.4GHz RF SOC
V1.1 © 2024 www.pmicro.com.cn
Product Description:
PL51WT020 is an optimized true low power high
performance 2.4GHz wireless system-on-chip (SOC)

Datasheet (Preliminary Version) PL51WT020
V1.1 © 2024 www.pmicro.com.cn 27 of 27
16 Ordering Information
Part Number Packaging
PL51WT020S16 SOP16, Tube
PL51WT020S16R SOP16, Tape&Reel
PL51WT020T20 TSSOP20, Tube
PL51WT020T24 TSSOP24, Tube
PL51WT020B24 SSOP24, Tube
PL51WT020N24R QFN24, Tape&Reel
…… ……
17 Document Revision History
Rev. Date Comments
0.1 2016/11/18 Preliminary Version
0.2 2017/02/14 PL51WT020: Change Memory’s description
0.3 2017/03/08 Removed TempSensor, and updated some descriptions
0.4 2017/10/10 Max Output Power: 5.5 dBm
0.5 2017/10/16 Fixed: Pin Description of SPI interface
0.6 2018/07/11 Operation Temperature